

Highway Administrator and Project Director Vs. Zingbo Ram Bodh & Ors.

Arb. Appeal No.271 of 2025

08.01.2026 Present: Ms. Ritu Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Maan Singh, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. S.D. Vasudeva, Deputy Advocate General, for respondents No.2 and 3.

Office reports non-deposit of the award amount.

List after six weeks. All consequences shall follow.

January 08, 2026
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge